
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/2021 -
Schwaben

Bezirksliga Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.10.2020 14:00 89312-1

14:00 86368-1
18:30 v 86179-2

1
3
2

VfL Günzburg
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SG Diedorf/...tetten III

TV Dillingen IV
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV

2:6
3:5
7:1

Mo.19.10.2020 20:00 v 86199-1 4 TV Augsburg 1847 III TV Augsburg 1847 II 0:8
Sa. 07.11.2020 14:00 89407-2

14:00 89407-2
16:00 89407-2
16:00 89407-2

5
6
7
8

TV Dillingen IV
VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen IV
VfL Günzburg

SG Diedorf/...tetten III
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV
SG Diedorf/...tetten III

 
 
 
 

So. 08.11.2020 10:00 86199-1
10:00 86199-1
12:00 86199-1
12:00 86199-1

9
10
11
12

TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Augsburg 1847 II
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Augsburg 1847 II

SG Aichach ...rtshofen I
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I

 
 
 
 

Sa. 21.11.2020 14:00 89312-1
14:00 89312-1
14:00 86368-1
14:00 86368-1
16:00 89312-1
16:00 89312-1
16:00 86368-1
16:00 86368-1

13
14
17
18
15
16
19
20

VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen IV
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I
VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen IV
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I

TV Augsburg 1847 II
TV Augsburg 1847 III
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV
SG Diedorf/...tetten III
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Augsburg 1847 II
SG Diedorf/...tetten III
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 12.12.2020 14:00 86420-1
14:00 86420-1
14:00 86551-1
14:00 86551-1
16:00 86420-1
16:00 86420-1
16:00 86551-1
16:00 86551-1

21
22
25
26
23
24
27
28

SG Diedorf/...stetten IV
SG Diedorf/...tetten III
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I
TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SG Diedorf/...stetten IV
SG Diedorf/...tetten III
SG Aichach ...rtshofen I
TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TV Augsburg 1847 II
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Dillingen IV
VfL Günzburg
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Augsburg 1847 II
VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen IV

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

86179-2 Sporthalle Haunstetten
Karl-Rommel-Weg 9, 86179 Augsburg

86199-1 TV Augsburg 1847
Gabelsberger Str. 64, 86199 Augsburg

86368-1 Mittelschule Gersthofen
Schubertstraße 64, 86368 Gersthofen

86420-1 Schmuttertalhalle
Rathausplatz 9, 86420 Diedorf

86551-1 Grundschule Aichach Nord
Mozartstr. 1, 86551 Aichach

89312-1 Bruno-Merk-Sporthalle
Am Südlichen Burgfrieden 4, 89312 Günzburg

89407-2 Sebastian-Kneipp-Halle
Georg-Schmid-Ring, 89407 Dillingen a. d. Donau
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